
Cascade Class 1A State Qualifier Meet
Varsity Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     10/22/2020     Cloudy - E 9 mph 51°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Hudson                         1    4    5    8   10   21   22   =  28    1:50:13      22:03      2:12
    2   Prince of Peace                7    9   12   13   14   16        =  55    1:55:13      23:03      1:08
    3   Cascade                        2   17   18   23   30   35        =  90    2:04:02      24:48      6:59
    4   Marquette Catholic             3    6   15   33   34             =  91    2:14:54      26:59     12:25
    5   BGM                           11   19   20   24   25   28   32   =  99    2:04:56      24:59      3:31
    6   English Valleys               26   27   29   31   36             = 149    2:31:49      30:22     14:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Bellevue, Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Highland,
 Isaac Newton Christian Academy-CVC, North Cedar
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Addison Grady                F   JR    Hudson                            20:43      6:40
      2       2   Emma Ostwinkle               F   SR    Cascade                           21:07      6:48
      3           Hunter Jones                 F   SO    North Cedar                       21:35      6:57
      4       3   Holly Beauchamp              F   JR    Marquette Catholic                21:40      6:58
      5       4   Maddie Hansen                F   JR    Hudson                            21:55      7:03
      6       5   Jessica Regenwether          F   SR    Hudson                            22:03      7:06
      7       6   Kaylee Koos                  F   JR    Marquette Catholic                22:11      7:08
      8           Gabby Williamson             F   JR    Bellevue                          22:14      7:09
      9       7   Madison Anglese              F   SR    Prince of Peace                   22:24      7:13
     10           Delaney Dunne                F   SO    Bellevue                          22:28      7:14
     11       8   Savannah Schneider           F   FR    Hudson                            22:36      7:17
     12       9   Ava Ruden                    F   SR    Prince of Peace                   22:50      7:21
     13      10   Sofia Brown                  F   FR    Hudson                            22:55      7:23
     14      11   Hannah Gus                   F   SR    BGM                               22:57      7:23
     15      12   Sophie Griffin               F   SR    Prince of Peace                   22:59      7:24
     16           Kiley Chapman                F   SR    North Cedar                       23:03      7:25
     17           Taylor Sublette              F   SR    Highland                          23:16      7:29
     18      13   Madison Schnier              F   FR    Prince of Peace                   23:27      7:33
     19      14   Kaelyn Goodsman              F   JR    Prince of Peace                   23:32      7:34
     20           Madison Thomann              F   SR    Highland                          23:38      7:36
     21      15   Allison Kettmenn             F   JR    Marquette Catholic                23:42      7:38
     22           Lindsey Reuter               F   JR    Easton Valley                     24:05      7:45
     23      16   Mary Schnier                 F   SR    Prince of Peace                   24:13      7:48
     24           Hannah Braet                 F   FR    Bellevue                          24:18      7:49
     25           Breanna Cook                 F   JR    Belle Plaine                      24:28      7:53
     26      17   Lilly Topping                F   SO    Cascade                           24:39      7:56
     27      18   Anna Conlin                  F   SO    Cascade                           24:40      7:56
     28      19   Paige Cottrell               F   JR    BGM                               24:48      7:59
     29      20   Hailey Heishman              F   JR    BGM                               24:49      7:59
     30      21   MacKenzie Christopher        F   JR    Hudson                            25:02      8:03
     31      22   Sophia Schneider             F   JR    Hudson                            25:20      8:09
     32      23   Grace Bower                  F   SO    Cascade                           25:31      8:13
     33      24   MacKinze Blankenship         F   SO    BGM                               25:54      8:20
     34      25   Morgan Kline                 F   SR    BGM                               26:27      8:31
     35      26   Liberty Lightfoot            F   SR    English Valleys                   26:39      8:35
     36      27   Nevaeh Briggs                F   JR    English Valleys                   26:45      8:37
     37           Jaysie Wood                  F   JR    Easton Valley                     27:05      8:43
     38      28   Gabrielle Fye                F   JR    BGM                               27:34      8:52
     39           Katelyn Waters               F   SO    Highland                          27:35      8:53
     40           Emma Bopp                    F   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 27:42      8:55
     41      29   Maddie Koehn                 F   JR    English Valleys                   27:53      8:59
     42      30   Maddie Knapp                 F   SR    Cascade                           28:06      9:03
     43           Danielle Clayberg            F   JR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    28:10      9:04
     44           Mary Fisher                  F   FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    28:19      9:07
     45      31   Megan Glandon                F   SR    English Valleys                   29:19      9:26
     46           Breanna Holt                 F   SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    30:19      9:45
     47           Fiona Mahler                 F   SR    Highland                          30:38      9:51
     48      32   Hanna Saland                 F   SR    BGM                               31:33     10:09
     49           Molly Matthiesen             F   SO    Easton Valley                     31:58     10:17
     50      33   Delaney Banowetz             F   SR    Marquette Catholic                33:16     10:43
     51      34   Beatrice Kemp                F   SR    Marquette Catholic                34:05     10:58
     52           Shyanna Bowling              F   FR    Easton Valley                     34:18     11:03
     53           Miranda Rickels              F   FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 34:20     11:03
     54      35   Leah Schwenker               F   FR    Cascade                           34:46     11:11
     55      36   Savana Blaylock              F   JR    English Valleys                   41:12     13:16
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Cascade Class 1A State Qualifier Meet
Varsity Girls     Fillmore Fairways Golf Course - Cascade, IA     10/22/2020     Cloudy - E 9 mph 51°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Hudson                            Score =   28
    1    Addison Grady F, JR            20:43  6:40
    4    Maddie Hansen F, JR            21:55  7:03
    5    Jessica Regenwether F, SR      22:03  7:06
    8    Savannah Schneider F, FR       22:36  7:17
   10    Sofia Brown F, FR              22:55  7:23
   21    MacKenzie Christopher F, JR    25:02  8:03
   22    Sophia Schneider F, JR         25:20  8:09

  2) Prince of Peace                   Score =   55
    7    Madison Anglese F, SR          22:24  7:13
    9    Ava Ruden F, SR                22:50  7:21
   12    Sophie Griffin F, SR           22:59  7:24
   13    Madison Schnier F, FR          23:27  7:33
   14    Kaelyn Goodsman F, JR          23:32  7:34
   16    Mary Schnier F, SR             24:13  7:48

  3) Cascade                           Score =   90
    2    Emma Ostwinkle F, SR           21:07  6:48
   17    Lilly Topping F, SO            24:39  7:56
   18    Anna Conlin F, SO              24:40  7:56
   23    Grace Bower F, SO              25:31  8:13
   30    Maddie Knapp F, SR             28:06  9:03
   35    Leah Schwenker F, FR           34:46 11:11

  4) Marquette Catholic                Score =   91
    3    Holly Beauchamp F, JR          21:40  6:58
    6    Kaylee Koos F, JR              22:11  7:08
   15    Allison Kettmenn F, JR         23:42  7:38
   33    Delaney Banowetz F, SR         33:16 10:43
   34    Beatrice Kemp F, SR            34:05 10:58

  5) BGM                               Score =   99
   11    Hannah Gus F, SR               22:57  7:23
   19    Paige Cottrell F, JR           24:48  7:59
   20    Hailey Heishman F, JR          24:49  7:59
   24    MacKinze Blankenship F, SO     25:54  8:20
   25    Morgan Kline F, SR             26:27  8:31
   28    Gabrielle Fye F, JR            27:34  8:52
   32    Hanna Saland F, SR             31:33 10:09

  6) English Valleys                   Score =  149
   26    Liberty Lightfoot F, SR        26:39  8:35
   27    Nevaeh Briggs F, JR            26:45  8:37
   29    Maddie Koehn F, JR             27:53  8:59
   31    Megan Glandon F, SR            29:19  9:26
   36    Savana Blaylock F, JR          41:12 13:16

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   25    Breanna Cook F, JR          24:28     7:53

 Bellevue
    8    Gabby Williamson F, JR      22:14     7:09
   10    Delaney Dunne F, SO         22:28     7:14
   24    Hannah Braet F, FR          24:18     7:49

 Calamus-Wheatland
   40    Emma Bopp F, SR             27:42     8:55
   53    Miranda Rickels F, FR       34:20     11:03

 Easton Valley
   22    Lindsey Reuter F, JR        24:05     7:45
   37    Jaysie Wood F, JR           27:05     8:43
   49    Molly Matthiesen F, SO      31:58     10:17
   52    Shyanna Bowling F, FR       34:18     11:03

 Highland
   17    Taylor Sublette F, SR       23:16     7:29
   20    Madison Thomann F, SR       23:38     7:36
   39    Katelyn Waters F, SO        27:35     8:53
   47    Fiona Mahler F, SR          30:38     9:51

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   43    Danielle Clayberg F, JR     28:10     9:04
   44    Mary Fisher F, FR           28:19     9:07
   46    Breanna Holt F, SO          30:19     9:45

 North Cedar
    3    Hunter Jones F, SO          21:35     6:57
   16    Kiley Chapman F, SR         23:03     7:25
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